3512
16-channel, Scanning A/D ConvertersCAMAC Equipment
CAMAC, Computer Automated
Measurement And Control, is an
IEEE-standard (583), modular,
high-performance, realtime data
acquisition and control system

KineticSystems’ products visit:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL FILTER I/O CONNECTOR MATING
CONNECTOR
TERMINATION
PANEL (see Note)
3512-A1A 10 Hz/3dB 50-contact Ribbon-
socket
5950-Z1A 1850-A1D/1854-A2A
3512-A1B None 50-contact Ribbon-
socket
5950-Z1A 1850-A1D/1854-A2A
3512-E1A 10 Hz/3dB 50-pin “D” Plug 5934-Z1A 1850-E1D
3512-E1B None 50-pin “D” Plug 5934-Z1A 1850-E1D
Note: The 1854-A2A Rack Termination Panel provides terminations for two 3512 modules
on a single panel. Order one 1854-A2A and two each 5853-E30JModule I/O Cables
(for 50-contact ribbon connector options only).
Copyright © 2005 KineticSystems Company, LLC. All rights reserved.